
1 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 20 79.97 33.29 46.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.30 0.70 5.002 1 1 1 1

3 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 1 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 0 1 0 1

5 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 -1 0 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 -1 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 0 1 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

30.85 33.29

Skating Skills 2.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.835.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.755.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

46.68

2 佐  藤      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 62.89 23.87 39.02 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.60 -0.50 3.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz!+1Lo<+2S ! 3.80 -0.30 3.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.98 X 0.10 2.080 0 1 0 1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.30 2.391 0 1 1 1

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.30-1 1 2 1 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 1

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

24.07 23.87

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.004.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.924.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.924.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

39.02
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3 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 9 61.23 24.39 38.34 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2Lo+2T 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.20 3.20-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.700 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 0 -1 -2 -2

25.29 24.39

Skating Skills 2.00 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.673.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.923.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.673.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

38.34

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.50

4 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 16 60.59 21.77 39.32 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<!+2A+SEQ ! 3.84 -1.00 2.84-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.40 1.91-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2F+2T+2T 4.95 X -0.30 4.65-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

23.00 21.77

Skating Skills 2.00 3.833.75 4.00 3.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.673.50 3.75 2.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.834.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 4.084.25 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.75

39.32

転倒:  -0.50
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5 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 10 58.71 19.37 39.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSSp1 1.90 0.33 2.230 0 1 1 1

2 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.07 2.970 0 1 0 1

3 2F< < 1.40 -0.30 1.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.170 1 2 1 2

6 2S+2Lo< < 2.86 X -0.30 2.56-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 2

8 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.80 0.74-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

19.00 19.37

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.753.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50

39.34

6 木  村  智  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 23 55.88 16.22 40.16 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.20 -0.30 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A<<+1Lo+2S << 2.90 -0.40 2.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

17.19 16.22

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.583.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 5.00

40.16

転倒:  -0.50
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7 福  岡  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 3 55.21 23.21 33.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 -1 -1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 0 1 1

5 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.73 X -0.40 4.33-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2F!+2Lo ! 4.07 X -0.90 3.17-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.20 2.181 0 1 0 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 2

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1

24.38 23.21

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.333.75 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.25

33.00

転倒:  -1.00

8 嶋  﨑  帆々渡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 17 53.75 17.09 37.16 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 0 1

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 2

3 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.40 1.10-1 -1 -2 -2 0

7 2F!+2T< ! 3.08 X -0.60 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2S+2Lo<+2T< < 3.85 X -0.60 3.25-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 -1 0 0 0

18.92 17.09

Skating Skills 2.00 3.583.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.503.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.834.25 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.754.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50

37.16

転倒:  -0.50
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9 定  山  照  永

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 2 48.03 17.37 30.66 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 0.33 2.630 0 1 1 1

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

7 2A<+1Lo<<+2F << 4.62 X -1.50 3.12-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F+1A+SEQ 2.64 X -0.10 2.54-1 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

21.04 17.37

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.833.00 2.75 2.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.083.50 3.00 2.25 3.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.173.50 3.00 1.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.25 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.00

30.66

10 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 21 46.80 14.80 32.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.40 -0.30 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz<e e 1.40 -0.90 0.50-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 2S+2Lo< < 2.86 X -0.40 2.46-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.10 1.300 -2 1 0 -1

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 0 0 -1

17.30 14.80

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.083.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.083.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.75

32.00
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11 石  原  弘  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 6 46.69 15.35 32.34 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.20 2.101 0 1 0 1

2 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-2 -1 -1 -1 1

3 2S+2Lo< < 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.90 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 1

7 2Lz<! ! 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lo+2T+2T< < 4.40 X -0.30 4.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

18.45 15.35

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.173.00 3.25 2.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.922.75 3.50 2.00 3.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 2.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 3.75 2.25 3.75 3.00

32.34

転倒:  -1.00

12 野  口  大  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 25 46.04 11.72 34.82 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.70 0.80-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2F<<e e 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.000 0 -1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

7 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.07 2.790 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.40 1.03-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -1 0 0

13.79 11.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.252.75 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

34.82

転倒:  -0.50
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13 宮  田  力  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 14 45.73 16.07 30.16 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T+1Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.60 1.00-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

9 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.20 2.66-1 -1 -1 -1 0

18.17 16.07

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.833.00 2.75 2.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.083.50 3.25 2.25 3.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 2.00 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.00 3.00 1.75 3.50 2.75

30.16

転倒:  -0.50

14 石  橋  和  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 5 45.19 15.69 29.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -2 0 0

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 -1 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 1 0 0

5 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.27 2.15-2 0 -2 -1 -1

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.60 1.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+2T<< ! 2.53 X -0.90 1.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

9 CSSp1 1.90 0.17 2.07-1 0 1 0 1

17.53 15.69

Skating Skills 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.923.00 3.25 2.50 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.50

29.50
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15 橋  本  周一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 22 44.00 12.00 32.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F<<e e 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.17 1.77-1 1 0 1 0

4 2Lz<<+1A+SEQ << 1.36 -0.40 0.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.60 1.00-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 0 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

13.30 12.00

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.083.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 3.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 2.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.00

32.00

16 森  岡  知  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 7 39.64 11.80 28.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.47-1 0 1 1 1

2 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.60 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 1

6 1A+1Lo<+2S< < 2.64 X -0.40 2.24-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 1 0

8 2F< < 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

13.83 11.80

Skating Skills 2.00 3.082.75 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.922.50 2.75 2.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 2.502.25 2.75 2.25 3.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.002.75 3.00 2.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.922.50 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.50

28.84

転倒:  -1.00
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17 秋  葉  湘  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 4 39.64 11.32 28.82 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<<!+2T<< ! 0.90 -0.30 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 0 -1 -1 -2

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 0

5 2T<+1A+SEQ < 1.76 X -0.60 1.16-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.20 0.900 -1 -1 0 -2

7 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 0 -2 0 1

13.52 11.32

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.672.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.832.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.832.75 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.25

28.82

転倒:  -0.50

18 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

セント星ヶ丘FSC 18 38.71 10.03 28.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.20 2.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 1 0 0

8 1A*+2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 0

10.83 10.03

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.672.75 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.833.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.00 3.25 2.25 3.25 2.50

28.68
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19 田  中  凛  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 24 37.33 10.81 27.02 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 1 0 0 1

4 2T< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 1 0 0 1

6 FCSp1V 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

7 1F!+2T< ! 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp1V 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 1

12.24 10.81

Skating Skills 2.00 2.672.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.422.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.672.75 3.00 2.00 3.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.833.50 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.25 2.75 2.00 3.25 2.75

27.02

転倒:  -0.50

20 村  上  晴  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

グランプリ東海クラブ 19 36.13 10.47 26.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.800 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.76 X -0.10 1.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X -0.33 1.08-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.50 10.47

Skating Skills 2.00 2.833.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.673.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.582.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.753.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.503.00 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

26.66

転倒:  -1.00
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21 前  田  直  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 15 36.09 13.41 23.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.40 -0.30 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1A+1Lo<+2S < 2.80 -0.20 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.000 0 -2 -1 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 1

15.41 13.41

Skating Skills 2.00 2.672.50 2.75 1.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.50 1.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.172.00 2.50 1.00 2.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.332.25 2.75 1.00 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.25 2.75 1.00 2.25 2.75

23.68

転倒:  -1.00

22 山  田      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 11 34.99 9.67 25.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<! ! 1.40 -0.60 0.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz<! ! 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.60 0.50-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 2S<+1Lo<<+2S< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp1V 1.40 -0.20 1.20-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.57 9.67

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.582.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

25.32
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23 篠  原  大  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

香川フィギュアC 12 34.52 9.34 26.18 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2T< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.23-1 1 0 1 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1V 1.40 -0.50 0.90-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

11.21 9.34

Skating Skills 2.00 2.923.00 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.252.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.672.50 3.00 1.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.582.75 3.00 1.75 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.672.50 3.25 1.50 2.75 2.75

26.18

転倒:  -1.00

24 吉  江  歩  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浜松FSC 1 33.49 7.33 26.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.07 1.23-1 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.41 X -0.33 1.08-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.26 7.33

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 3.00 1.50 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.422.25 2.75 1.00 3.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.75 2.75 1.50 3.50 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.833.00 3.00 1.25 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.582.50 3.00 1.50 3.50 2.25

26.16
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25 鈴  木      蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 26 31.71 9.89 22.32 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+2T< ! 1.50 -0.60 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.500 0 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-1 0 -1 0 0

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.40 0.70-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1F!+2T<< ! 0.99 X -0.30 0.69-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S< < 0.99 X -0.27 0.72-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 -2 0

12.43 9.89

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.082.00 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.082.25 2.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.332.50 2.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.172.25 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

22.32

転倒:  -0.50

26 難  波  亮  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 13 31.58 9.76 22.32 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-1 0 -1 0 0

3 2S+2T<<+2T<< << 2.10 -0.60 1.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 2F<! ! 1.54 X -0.60 0.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.00 1.940 0 -1 0 0

7 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11.93 9.76

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 1.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.082.00 2.25 1.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.252.50 2.50 1.25 2.25 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.252.00 2.50 1.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.082.00 2.25 1.00 2.00 2.25

22.32

転倒:  -0.50

第２1回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2017年10月20日～22日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ（大津市）
Version:2017.28.16.428
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